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Data Sheet

Reference No.: 42689

Stroj za odvijanje in ravnanje

traku

Brand: SOPREM

Model: BRH/7/500/60/U
YoM, approx.: 2009 used

Reconditioned:
Controls:

Overall Specifications (coil lines)

Sirina traku maks.:
sheet thickness max.:
coil weight max.:
feed velocity max.:

feedstock transport direction: right

to left

Coil Chair
coil weight max.:
stroke:

Decoiler

design: single reel
Sirina traku maks.:
sheet width (min):
coil weight max.:
max. diameter of coil:

mandrel expansion range from:
mandrel expansion range up to:

Leveller Unit

Sirina traku maks.:
sheet thickness max.:
sheet thickness min.:
number of leveller rolls:
diameter of leveller rolls:
feed velocity min.:

feed velocity max.:

moc motorja:

loop controls: yes

Strip-Feeder
feeder type: roll feeder

Dimensions / weights

space requirements -left/right-:
space requirements -front/back-:

total height:
total weight approx.:

400 mm
2mm
4500 to
30 m/min

4.5 to
500 mm

400 mm
50 mm
4.5 to
1400 mm
390 mm
525 mm

400 mm
2mm
0.75 mm
7
60 mm
2 m/min
30 m/min
2.5 kw

3650 mm
4140 mm
2900 mm
2600 kg

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Additional Information:
Fotos show new machine.
Equipment is dismantled and packed.
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